

CHI-112-2014.

State Vs. Sukhjinder Singh.

Present: Sh. Manjit Singh, Ld. APP for the state
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. DS Dhaliwal,
Advocate.

Statement of accused under Section 313 Cr.PC recorded
today.

To come up on 13.06.2017 for defence evidence.

PF/DM and list of witnesses be filed within three days.

In case of failure, no assistance shall be provided by this court to
summons the witnesses.

(Amit Thind)
ACJM/Mohali.
UID:PB0189

Dated: 06.06.2017.

****Kulwinder Singh****

Next Date 13.06.2016.

Purpose. _____