

CNR No: PBJLB10023922023

CIS No: CHI-11-2023

PUNJAB STATE VS Surjit Ram

Present: APP for the State.

Challan presented today. It be checked and registered. Let notice to accused be issued for 17.02.2023.

Date of Order: 06.01.2023  
*anshu*

(Shilpi Gupta)  
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate  
UID NO . PB00315