

CNR No: PBASB10006332023

CIS No: CHI/112/2023

State of Punjab VS GURPAL SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld

Presiding Officer is on casual leave today. The matter is adjourned to 27.10.2023 for the purposes already fixed. File be sent to concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 04.10.2023

naresh steno II

(Rajwinder Kaur- I)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Baba Bakala Sahib(D)
UID NO . PB00352